
Fall Mini Tour Itinerary  
September 27-29, 2022 

 
Tuesday Sep. 27th 
12:00pm Load Bus (Uintah High School) 
3:00pm Stop in Santaquin/Macey’s/snacks  
3:30pm Load bus 
6:30pm Check in at La Quinta Inn & Suites (Cedar City) 
7:00pm Dinner/pool 
8:30pm Everyone back in hotel 
10:00pm Room Check 
10:01pm Students snoring 
 
Wednesday Sep. 28th 
10:15am Load bus for SUU 
10:30am Drop off at SUU Music Building 
11:00am SUU Chamber Choir exchange  
12:00pm Lunch on campus (Chick-fil-A) 
1:00pm SUU Concert Choir exchange 
1:30pm Walk to Randall Jones Theatre for “Clue”  
2:00pm Watch “Clue” 
4:00pm Bus pick up at Randall Jones Theatre (SUU) 
4:15pm Go to the Canyon Park for games/team building 
6:00pm Go to hotel/dinner/pool 
8:30pm Everyone back in hotel 
10:00pm Room Check 
10:01pm Students dreaming  
 
 
Thursday Sep. 29th 
9:00am Load bus, leave hotel 
12:00pm Stop at Provo Town Center Mall/lunch 
1:00pm Load Bus 
4:00pm Arrive at Uintah HS 
 
ALL TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE & ARE SUBJECT TO 
CHANGE. 
 
Additional Information: 
-Please wear your choir t-shirt Wednesday. 
-DO NOT CHANGE ON THE BUS!  You may be comfortable with it, 
but others are not. 
-DO NOT GO ANYWHERE ALONE.  Always be with a group. 
-Bring money for food. 
-Mr. Merryweather’s cell # 219-8229 (For travel purposes only.) 
-BE ON TIME!! 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Places We Will Be: 
 
La Quinta Inn and Suites 
1377 South Main Street 
Cedar City, UT 
 
SUU Music Building 
 
Randall Jones Theatre 
Shakespear Ln.  
Cedar City, UT 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


